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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke 10 years and older
01.6.2019 - 12:05 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 1:32.22  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 1:22.44

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 1:28.20 285
2. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:31.78 253
3. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 1:32.86 244
4. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:37.23 213
5. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:39.04 201
6. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:39.38 199
7. KUBIK, Berta 09 Plavi Talas 1:39.43 199
8. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 1:40.65 192
9. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. APRIL Beograd 1:53.90 132

10. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:54.20 131
11. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 2:01.37 109
12. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 2:08.48 92
13. LUJANOV, Ana 09 Sigma 2:15.64 78
14. DJUKIC, Milica 09 Sigma 2:28.54 59

DSQ GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:27.37 294
2. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.03 287
3. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.32 275
4. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:30.44 265
5. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 1:30.85 261
6. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:32.55 247
7. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 1:33.22 242
8. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.41 225
9. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 1:38.51 205

10. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.88 202
11. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.75 191
12. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:42.11 184
13. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:47.16 159
14. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:49.99 147
15. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:53.54 133
16. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:56.38 124
17. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 2:09.28 90

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:12.73 509
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:14.55 473
3. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.90 466
4. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:17.75 417
5. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.51 405
6. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.15 380
7. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 1:22.19 353
8. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 1:22.61 347
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 4, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

9. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:23.15 341
10. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.34 338
11. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 1:24.99 319
12. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 Plavi Talas 1:27.05 297
13. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 1:27.08 297
14. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:29.81 270
15. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:32.11 250
16. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:32.46 248 L
17. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 1:36.23 220 L
18. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 1:37.95 208 L
19. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 1:46.27 163 L
20. BAJRAMI, Dunja 07 Sigma 1:53.40 134 L
21. NIKOLIC, Nevena 07 Tri Delfina 2:03.31 104 L

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:08.32 615
2. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.62 606
3. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.78 577
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:10.42 561
5. SARENAC, Nina 04 Partizan 1:11.80 529
6. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.34 497
7. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.66 490
8. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.76 488
9. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.98 484

10. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:14.32 477
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.29 459
12. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.35 458
13. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 1:15.84 449
14. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.61 403
15. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.12 395
16. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:19.84 385
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.08 342 L
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.85 332 L
19. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 1:24.17 328 L
20. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.57 313 L
21. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.45 303 L
22. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.75 290 L
23. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 1:30.72 262 L
24. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.26 258 L
25. KLJUN, Iva 05 Usce 1:34.57 231 L
26. NESTOROVIC, Jana 05 Tri Delfina 1:38.83 203 L

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:08.32 615
2. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.62 606
3. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.78 577
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:10.42 561
5. SARENAC, Nina 04 Partizan 1:11.80 529
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

6. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.31 518
7. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.70 510
8. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:12.73 509
9. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.34 497

10. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.66 490
11. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.76 488
12. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.98 484
13. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:14.32 477
14. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:14.55 473
15. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.90 466
16. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.29 459
17. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.35 458
18. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 1:15.84 449
19. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:17.75 417
20. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.51 405
21. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.61 403
22. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.05 397
23. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.12 395
24. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:19.84 385
25. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.15 380
26. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 1:22.19 353
27. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 1:22.61 347
28. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.08 342 L
29. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:23.15 341
30. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.34 338
31. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.85 332 L
32. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 1:24.17 328 L
33. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 1:24.99 319
34. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.57 313 L
35. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.45 303 L
36. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 Plavi Talas 1:27.05 297
37. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 1:27.08 297
38. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:27.37 294

DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:27.37 294
40. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.75 290 L
41. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.03 287
42. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 1:28.20 285
43. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.32 275
44. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:29.81 270
45. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:30.44 265
46. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 1:30.72 262 L
47. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 1:30.85 261
48. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.26 258 L
49. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:31.78 253
50. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:32.11 250
51. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:32.46 248 L
52. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:32.55 247
53. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 1:32.86 244
54. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 1:33.22 242
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

55. KLJUN, Iva 05 Usce 1:34.57 231 L
56. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.41 225
57. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 1:36.23 220 L
58. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:37.23 213
59. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 1:37.95 208 L
60. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 1:38.51 205
61. NESTOROVIC, Jana 05 Tri Delfina 1:38.83 203 L
62. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.88 202
63. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:39.04 201
64. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:39.38 199
65. KUBIK, Berta 09 Plavi Talas 1:39.43 199
66. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 1:40.65 192
67. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.75 191
68. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:42.11 184
69. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 1:46.27 163 L
70. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:47.16 159
71. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:49.99 147
72. BAJRAMI, Dunja 07 Sigma 1:53.40 134 L
73. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:53.54 133
74. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. APRIL Beograd 1:53.90 132
75. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:54.20 131
76. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:56.38 124
77. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 2:01.37 109
78. NIKOLIC, Nevena 07 Tri Delfina 2:03.31 104 L
79. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 2:08.48 92
80. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 2:09.28 90
81. LUJANOV, Ana 09 Sigma 2:15.64 78
82. DJUKIC, Milica 09 Sigma 2:28.54 59

DSQ GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd


